
Beer Cocktails (to cool you 
down)

Largerita
corona with tequila, fresh lime 
and cointreau

Boilmaker
edinger weissbier with bourbon 
whisky and sweet & sour

Radler
warsteiner with sweet & sour 
and a touch of berry juice

Beer Cane
san miguel, rum, honey with fresh 
lemon juice and a touch of orange 
blossom water

Mojitos & Bellinis (to 
become the creator of your 
story)

Finding the right drink for you is 
our passion, and we love nothing 
more than for you to come and 
talk about your favourite drinking 
experiences so we can create 
something memorable. 

Simply tell us your favourite
spirit, fresh tropical fruit and 
we’ll happily guide you in the 
right direction. so sit back and 
relax…we’ll do the rest! 

Your Own Mojito                             
rum, fresh fruit, herb, lime and 
sugar

Your Own Bellini                             
fresh fruit and prosecco

Compass Signature (to 
make you feel different)

Pool Party Punch                           
a special homemade blend of 3 
Rums with coconut water, fresh 
lemon juice, palm sugar and 
bitters

Pear-loma
the best twist on a great mexican
classic, paloma, 100% agave 
tequila with salted pear with 
fresh lime juice and a touch of 
fizziness 

Milaidhoo Bay Sunset                     
cardamom & vanilla infused gin, 
fresh mango and chili 

The Passion                                   
our premium vanilla vodka with 
passion fruit, aperol, fresh 
orange and lime finished it with 
palm sugar

Hanifaru Spritz                               
fresh raspberries, basil and 
aperol with bubbles

Varah Meeru
meaning very tasty this mix of 
dark rum with fresh pineapple 
and orange juice, lime, cointreau
with almond syrup

Signature Gin & Tonic

we have created a Gin and Tonic list of 
options here at Milaidhoo to awaken the 
flavors of our gins. Each Gin and Tonic 
has specific accompaniments to 
enhance the natural flavors and 
distinctive botanicals of each gin. Each 
Gin and Tonic has a 50ml measure of 
gin, 200ml of your choice of Fever Tree 
tonic and natural herbs and is served in 
our signature Gin Tonic glass.

That’s A Spicy G&T
bulldog gin is added to muddled chili and 
lime juice fill up citrus ice ball and lemon 
tonic water

T&T                                                                             
tanqueray 10 top up with Fever Tree 
tonic water with coriander

British Botanist
botanist super-premium gin served with 
lemon zest, lime zest, orange zest and 
blackberry ice ball top up with Indian 
tonic water

The Rose Pedal
a slight variation on the g&t with the 
addition of rose water, hendricks’s gin is 
enhanced with cucumber

Green Garden
freshly sliced strawberries are the 
perfect accompaniment to caorunn gin. 
made in a london style with strong 
floral flavors

Monkey’s G&T
the monkey 47 gin is served with 
grapefruit zest, orange zest and 
grapefruit segment

New York G&T
brooklyn gin accompanied with basil and 
an olive

Healthy Blends (vitamin juice)
“the healthiest drinks of the Indian 
ocean”

The Rocket Man                                    
fresh valencia orange blended with 
rocket (contains protein, vitamin a, k & c 
and calcium,..)

Eve’s Apple                                            
fresh apple juice blended with basil
(excellent  source of omega 3, iron, 

manganese)

Spinapple
fresh pineapple juice blended with 
spinach      (high in niacin, zinc, protein, 
fiber, vitamin b6, potassium, 
phosphorus,…)

November Rush 
fresh watermelon juice blended with 
mint
(great treatment for asthma, memory 
loss, fatigue and depression and skin 
care problems)

20

20

20

20

20

20

26

24 

24

24

24

24

40

40

40

35

35

45

50

14

14

14

14



Vermouth and Apéritifs

martini extra dry 

martini rosso

martini bianco

fernet branca

aperol

pernod

campari

pimms no.1

jägermeister

Scottish Whisky

johnnie walker red label 

johnnie walker black label 

johnnie walker gold label 

johnnie walker son's odyssey

johnnie walker king george v 

royal salute stone of destiny  
38 years

chivas regal 12 years

chivas regal 18 years

royal salute 21 years

j&b rare 

grant’s

ballantine’s

cutty sark prohibition

Irish Whiskey

jameson

bushmills

bushmills 10 years

midleton whiskey very rare

Single Malt Whisky

oban 14 years                                                                  

macallan 12 years                                  

highland park 12 years

highland park 30 years

glenmorangie original 

glenmorangie 18 years

cragganmore 12 years

dalwhinnie 15 years

lagavulin 16 years

Japanese Whisky

nikka taketsuru

akashi white oak 

suntory hibiki japanese
harmony 

American Whiskey

woodford reserve 

jack daniels

jack daniels honey 

jack daniels single barrel 

jim beam  

maker’s mark 

canadian club 

crown royal 

28

30

22

245

22

40 

28

26

31

23

36

25

18

15

14

22

15

17

12

18

12

12

12

13

12

14

13

13

14

14

16

36

820

195

210

19

29

40

14

12

18

14

14

14

16

60



Cognac

remy martin vsop

remy martin grand cru 

hennessy vs

hennessy vsop

hennessy xo 

hennessy paradise extra 

Armagnac

armagnac castarede vsop

armagnac castarede
napoleon

Calvados

lecompte calvados 5 years

lecompte calvados 12 years

Grappa

villa colonna grappa veneta

nonino grappa merlot 

nonino amaro quintessentia

Beers

heineken

carlsberg

asahi

san miguel

tiger

corona

erdinger small

warsteiner draft

holsten na

Liqueurs

drambuie

frangelico

galliano

grand marnier

sambuca oro borghetti

kahula

lillet rouge 

midori melon

southern comfort

tia maria 

limoncello di capri

chambord

amaretto 

amarula

apricot brandy 

archers peach

amaro averna

baileys irish cream

benedictine

Tequila

jose cuervo gold/white

patron silver

patron reposado

patron anejo

patron grand  platinum

sauza gold

don angel blanco

28

70

21

32

70

330

24

26

21

32

13

24 

22

12

10

14

12

14

12

16

16

12

17

17

17

17

13

13

17

14

13

13

14 

22

13

13

13

13

16

13

14

13

26

28

30

78

16

16



Gin

bombay sapphire 

tanqueray

tanqueray no:10

gordon's

monkey 47 schwarzwald

citadel 

hendricks

beefeater

ink 

Rum

bacardi superior

captain morgan dark 

bacardi gold 

bacardi 8 years

malibu coconut 

havana club 3 years old

havana club 7 years old

havana club 15 years old

appleton estate reserve 

appleton estate 12 year old

pyrat xo reserve 

mayer’s original dark rum  

el dorado cask aged 3 years
old

el dorado cask aged 8 years
old

prohibido 12 years old

matusalem solera 15 years 
old 

clément cuvée homère

clément cuvée vsop

clément creole shrubb

ron zacapa XO

Vodka

absolut blue

absolut 100

absolut citron

blavod black

stolichnaya

danzka grapefruit 

danzka apple

grey goose

grey goose orange 

belvedere

belvedere unfiltered

ketel one 

russian standard original 

russian standard imperial

zubrowka

cîroc

crystal head

Sherry And Ports

tio pepe fino

harveys bristol cream

lustau fino jarana

lustau manzanilla papirusa

niepoort ‘the senior tawny

niepoort ‘the junior ruby

warre’s warrior

offleey reserva

14

16

20

14

32

20

20

14

22

14 

13

14

20

16

16 

18

156

16

19

21

14

14

20

19

28

55

28

21

45

14

16

14

14

12

14

14

17

22

19

23

16

14

20 

14

14

25

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15



Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Juices

orange

watermelon

pineapple 

mango

papaya

beetroot 

carrot 

celery

tomato

Soft Drinks

coca cola 

diet coke 

sprite

fanta

ginger ale

ginger beer 

tonic

bitter lemon

soda water

red bull 

Still Water 

acqua panna small / large                     

evian small / large

voss

san benedetto

Sparkling Water

perrier small / large

san pellegrino small / large

voss

san benedetto

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 

10

10

10

8 / 17

8 / 17

20

15

10 / 17

10 / 17

20

15

Smoothies

H.O.B.A. 
honey, oats, banana with 

almond milk   

C.A.M.Y.                                                 
chia, agave syrup, mixed 

berries and yoghurt

P.A.L.L.S.                                               
palm sugar, avocado, linseeds, 

lime and soya

Kale Boost
banana, chopped kale, 

linseeds with soy milk & maple 

syrup

Our Mocktails (for 

special moments)

Tempus Fugit                                         
fresh coriander & mint with 

pineapple & mango juice and 

vanilla in a mojito style drink

Carpe Diem                                            
homemade earl grey & orange 

syrup with fresh pink 

grapefruit & lemon juice top 

up with 7up

Tea & Coffee Frappes                              
Selection of ice hot drinks, 
paired with suitable 
sweeteners and dairy or dairy 
replacement.
Choose your tea or coffee, 
your dairy option and 

Tea or Coffee
oolong tea
green tea
earl grey tea
espresso coffee
filter coffee

Sweeteners
honey 
gomme syrup
Equal sweetener

Dairy & Alternatives
whole & skimmed milk
natural yoghurt
ice cream
almond milk
soya milk
rice milk

13

13

13

13

14 

14

16



Tea

english breakfast 

earl gray 

imperial oolong

royal darjeeling

vanilla bourbon 

jasmine pearls

moroccan mint

tibetan secret

Coffee

espresso single 

espresso double

ristretto

americano

café latte 

cappuccino

Specialty Coffee

baileys espressito

baileys hot chocolate

baileys irish latte 

CIGARETTES

marlboro gold

marlboro red

camel light

camel hard 

Shisha

red apple

double apple 

mint

mixed berry

strawberry

citrus & mint

watermelon

melon

vanilla

coconut

golden grape 

Cigars

Cohiba
Cohiba, created in 1966 for 
President Fidel Castro 
himself, is the flagship brand 
of Habanos and is enjoyed by 
a wide range of cigar 
enthusiasts around the world

Cohiba Mini Cigarillos

Cohiba Siglos #3

Cohiba Robutso

Montecristo
Montecristo is the best 
known and probably the most 
appreciated brand of Habanos
throughout the world. 
Montecristo’s perfectly 
balanced blend of filler is 
created exclusively with 
selected leaves

Montecristo #4

Montecristo #5

Montecristo Especial

Romeo Y Julieta
Named after William 
Shakespeare’s tragic lovers, 
the origins of Romeo y Julieta
as a Habano date back to 
1875. Over 40 shapes and 
sizes are produced under this 
brand, some of which are 
considered the very best in 
their size

Romeo Y Julieta Churchill

Romeo & Julieta Mille Fleurs

Partagas

Partagas is among the oldest 
extant brands of cigars, 
established in Havana in 1845 

by Mr. Don Jaime Partagas. 

Partagas P #2 

Hoyo de Monterrey

Hoyo de Monterrey is the 
name of two brands of 
premium cigar, one produced 
on the island of Cuba for 
Habanos and other in 
Honduras.

Hoyo de Monterrey

Epicure #1 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

6

8

8

10

20

20

20

12

12

12

12

45 

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

35

145

160

75

125

90

210

80 

150

115


