Compass POOL BAR

Beer Cocktails (to cool you down)		Signature Gin & Tonic	
Largerita corona with tequila, fresh lime and cointreau	20	we have created a Gin and Tonic list of options here at Milaidhoo to awaken the flavors of our gins. Each Gin and Tonic has specific accompaniments to	
Boilmaker edinger weissbier with bourbon whisky and sweet & sour	20	enhance the natural flavors and distinctive botanicals of each gin. Each Gin and Tonic has a 50ml measure of gin, 200ml of your choice of Fever Tree	
Radler warsteiner with sweet & sour and a touch of berry juice	20	tonic and natural herbs and is served in our signature Gin Tonic glass.	
Beer Cane san miguel, rum, honey with fresh lemon juice and a touch of orange blossom water	20	That's A Spicy G&T bulldog gin is added to muddled chili and lime juice fill up citrus ice ball and lemon tonic water	40
Mojitos & Bellinis (to become the creator of your story)		T&T tanqueray 10 top up with Fever Tree tonic water with coriander	40
Finding the right drink for you is our passion, and we love nothing more than for you to come and talk about your favourite drinking experiences so we can create something memorable.		British Botanist botanist super-premium gin served with lemon zest, lime zest, orange zest and blackberry ice ball top up with Indian tonic water	40
Simply tell us your favourite spirit, fresh tropical fruit and we'll happily guide you in the right direction. so sit back and relaxwe'll do the rest!		The Rose Pedal a slight variation on the g&t with the addition of rose water, hendricks's gin is enhanced with cucumber	35
Your Own Mojito rum, fresh fruit, herb, lime and sugar	20	Green Garden freshly sliced strawberries are the perfect accompaniment to caorunn gin. made in a london style with strong floral flavors	35
Your Own Bellini fresh fruit and prosecco	20	Monkey's G&T the monkey 47 gin is served with	45
Compass Signature (to make you feel different)		grapefruit zest, orange zest and grapefruit segment	
Pool Party Punch a special homemade blend of 3 Rums with coconut water, fresh lemon juice, palm sugar and	26	New York G&T brooklyn gin accompanied with basil and an olive	50
bitters Pear-loma	24	Healthy Blends (vitamin juice) "the healthiest drinks of the Indian ocean"	
the best twist on a great mexican classic, paloma, 100% agave tequila with salted pear with fresh lime juice and a touch of fizziness		The Rocket Man fresh valencia orange blended with rocket (contains protein, vitamin a, k & c and calcium,)	14
Milaidhoo Bay Sunset cardamom & vanilla infused gin,	24	Eve's Apple	14
The Passion our premium vanilla vodka with passion fruit, aperol, fresh	24	fresh apple juice blended with basil (excellent source of omega 3, iron, manganese)	
orange and lime finished it with palm sugar		Spinapple fresh pineapple juice blended with spinach (high in niacin, zinc, protein,	14
Hanifaru Spritz fresh raspberries, basil and aperol with bubbles	24	fiber, vitamin b6, potassium, phosphorus,]	
Varah Meeru meaning very tasty this mix of dark rum with fresh pineapple and orange juice, lime, cointreau with almond syrup	24	November Rush fresh watermelon juice blended with mint (great treatment for asthma, memory loss, fatigue and depression and skin care problems)	14



Vermouth and Apéritifs		Single Malt Whisky	
martini extra dry	12	oban 14 years	28
martini rosso	12	macallan 12 years	30
martini bianco	12	highland park 12 years	22
fernet branca	13	highland park 30 years	245
aperol	12	glenmorangie original	22
pernod	14	glenmorangie 18 years	40
campari	13	cragganmore 12 years	28
pimms no.1	13	dalwhinnie 15 years	26
jägermeister	14	lagavulin 16 years	3
Jagermeister	14		
Scottish Whisky		Japanese Whisky	
johnnie walker red label	14	nikka taketsuru	23
johnnie walker black label	16	akashi white oak	36
johnnie walker gold label	36	suntory hibiki japanese harmony	25
johnnie walker son's odyssey	820	American Whiskey	
johnnie walker king george v	195	,	
royal salute stone of destiny 38 years	210	woodford reserve jack daniels	18
chivas regal 12 years	19	jack daniels honey	15
chivas regal 18 years	29	jack daniels single barrel	14
royal salute 21 years	40	jim beam	22 15
j&b rare	14	maker's mark	
grant's	12	canadian club	17
ballantine's	18	crown royal	12
cutty sark prohibition	14		18
Irish Whiskey			
jameson	14		
bushmills	14		
bushmills 10 years	16		
midleton whiskey very rare	60		

Compass POOL BAR

Cognac		Liqueurs	
remy martin vsop	28	drambuie	17
remy martin grand cru	70	frangelico	17
hennessy vs	21	galliano	17
hennessy vsop	32	grand marnier	17
hennessy xo	70	sambuca oro borghetti	13
hennessy paradise extra	330	kahula	13
	330	lillet rouge	17
Armagnac		midori melon	14
armagnac castarede vsop	24	southern comfort	13
armagnac castarede napoleon	26	tia maria	13
Пароссоп		limoncello di capri	14
Calvados		chambord	22
lecompte calvados 5 years	21	amaretto	13
lecompte calvados 12 years	32	amarula	13
tecompte edivados iz yedrs		apricot brandy	13
Grappa		archers peach	13
villa colonna grappa veneta	13	amaro averna	16
nonino grappa merlot	24	baileys irish cream	13
nonino amaro quintessentia	22	benedictine	14
		Tequila	
Beers			
heineken	12	jose cuervo gold/white	13
carlsberg	10	patron silver	26
asahi	14	patron reposado	28
san miguel	12	patron anejo	30
tiger	14	patron grand platinum	78
corona	12	sauza gold	16
erdinger small	16	don angel blanco	16
warsteiner draft	16		
holsten na	12		

Compass POOL BAR

Gin		Vodka	
bombay sapphire	14	absolut blue	14
tanqueray	16	absolut 100	16
tanqueray no:10	20	absolut citron	14
gordon's	14	blavod black	14
monkey 47 schwarzwald	32	stolichnaya	12
citadel	20	danzka grapefruit	14
hendricks	20	danzka apple	14
beefeater	14	grey goose	17
ink	22	grey goose orange	22
		belvedere	19
Rum		belvedere unfiltered	23
bacardi superior	14	ketel one	16
captain morgan dark	13	russian standard original	14
bacardi gold	14	russian standard imperial	2C
bacardi 8 years	20	zubrowka	14
malibu coconut	16	cîroc	14
havana club 3 years old	16	crystal head	25
havana club 7 years old	18	Sherry And Ports	
havana club 15 years old	156	tio pepe fino	14
appleton estate reserve	16	harveys bristol cream	14
appleton estate 12 year old	19	lustau fino jarana	15
pyrat xo reserve	21	lustau manzanilla papirusa	15
mayer's original dark rum	14	niepoort 'the senior tawny	15
el dorado cask aged 3 years old	14	niepoort 'the junior ruby	15
el dorado cask aged 8 years old	20	warre's warrior	15 15
prohibido 12 years old	19	offleey reserva	I
matusalem solera 15 years old	28		
clément cuvée homère	55		
clément cuvée vsop	28		
clément creole shrubb	21		
ron zacapa XO	45		

Compass POOL BAR

Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Juices		Smoothies		
orange	12	H.O.B.A. honey, oats, banana with	13	
watermelon	12	almond milk		
pineapple	12	C.A.M.Y.	13	
mango	12	chia, agave syrup, mixed berries and yoghurt		
papaya	12	P.A.L.L.S.	13	
beetroot	12	palm sugar, avocado, linseeds, lime and soya	13	
carrot	12	Kale Boost		
celery	12	banana, chopped kale,	13	
tomato	12	linseeds with soy milk & maple syrup		
Soft Drinks		Our Mocktails (for special moments)		
coca cola	10	Tempus Fugit	14	
diet coke	10	fresh coriander & mint with pineapple & mango juice and		
sprite	10	vanilla in a mojito style drink		
fanta	10	Carpe Diem	14	
ginger ale	10	homemade earl grey & orange syrup with fresh pink		
ginger beer	10	grapefruit & lemon juice top up with 7up		
tonic	10	Tea & Coffee Frappes	16	
bitter lemon	10	Selection of ice hot drinks, paired with suitable		
soda water	10	sweeteners and dairy or dairy replacement. Choose your tea or coffee, your dairy option and		
red bull	10			
Still Water		Tea or Coffee oolong tea green tea earl grey tea		
acqua panna small / large	8 / 17	espresso coffee filter coffee		
evian small / large	8 / 17	Sweeteners		
VOSS	20	honey gomme syrup Equal sweetener		
san benedetto	15	Dairy & Alternatives		
Sparkling Water		whole & skimmed milk natural yoghurt ice cream almond milk		
perrier small / large	10 / 17	soya milk rice milk		
san pellegrino small / large	10 / 17			
VOSS	20			
san benedetto	15			

Compass POOL BAR

Tea		Cigars	
	40		
english breakfast	12	Cohiba Cohiba, created in 1966 for	
earl gray	12	President Fidel Castro himself, is the flagship brand	
imperial oolong	12	of Habanos and is enjoyed by a wide range of cigar	
royal darjeeling	12	enthusiasts around the world	
vanilla bourbon	12	Cohiba Mini Cigarillos	35
jasmine pearls	12	Cohiba Siglos #3	145
moroccan mint	12	Cohiba Robutso	160
tibetan secret	12	Montecristo Montecristo is the best	
Coffee		known and probably the most appreciated brand of Habanos throughout the world.	
espresso single	6	Montecristo's perfectly balanced blend of filler is	
espresso double	6	created exclusively with selected leaves	
ristretto	6	Montecristo #4	75
americano	8	Montecristo #5	125
café latte	8		90
cappuccino	10	Montecristo Especial	30
Specialty Coffee		Romeo Y Julieta Named after William Shakespeare's tragic lovers, the origins of Romeo y Julieta	
baileys espressito	20	as a Habano date back to 1875. Over 40 shapes and	
baileys hot chocolate	20	sizes are produced under this brand, some of which are	
baileys irish latte	20	considered the very best in their size	
CIGARETTES		Romeo Y Julieta Churchill	210
	40	Romeo & Julieta Mille Fleurs	80
marlboro gold	12		
marlboro red	12 12	Partagas	
camel light	12	Partagas is among the oldest extant brands of cigars, established in Havana in 1845 by Mr. Don Jaime Partagas.	
Shisha		Partagas P #2	
red apple	45		150
double apple	45	Hoyo de Monterrey	
	45	Hoyo de Monterrey is the name of two brands of	
mint		premium cigar, one produced on the island of Cuba for	
mixed berry	45	Habanos and other in Honduras.	
strawberry	45	Hoyo de Monterrey	
citrus & mint	45	Epicure #1	115
watermelon	45		
melon	45		
vanilla	45		
coconut	45		
goldon grapa	15		

golden grape

45